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Issuer NP3 Fastigheter AB

Holder
Fjarde AP-fonden

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Group total holdings

. Borsinformation

Aktier

2,034,567
2,034,567

Buy
04/08/2015
5 %
5%

3,934,567
3,934,567
0

7.81 %
7.81 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

Notes (other relevant informations according to law)

Number of underlying
shares:

Kapital- och réstandel ar berdknat pd det nya antalet aktier (efter emissionen), som NP3
offentliggjorde i ett pressmeddelande 2015-07-02.
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Jannis Kitsakis
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